Datum
D1 05.02.2019
Sa 09.02.2019

So 10.02.2019
Di 12.02.2019
Sa 16.02.2019

So 17.02.2019
Di 19.02.2019
Sa 23.02.2019

So 24.02.2019
Di26.02.2019
S0.03.03.2019

D1 05.03.2019
Mi 06.03.2019

Aschermittwoch

So 10.03.2019

Di 12.03.2019

So 17.03.2019

D1 19.03.2019
So0 24.03.2019

Di26.03.2019
S0 31.03.2019

MESSDIENERPLAN

St. Bartholomdus Wellingholzhausen
vom 05. Februar 2019 bis 31. Marz 2019

Uhrzeit
19:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr

Anlass
HI. Messe
HI. Messe

Wort-Gottes-Feier
HI. Messe
HI. Messe

Wort-Gottes-Feier
HI. Messe
Hl.Messe

Wort-Gottes-Feier
HI. Messe
HI. Messe

HI. Messe
HI. Messe

HI. Messe

HI. Messe

HI. Messe

HI. Messe
HI. Messe

HI. Messe

HI. Messe

Messdiener
Adrian Beckmann, Julian Beckmann

Luisa Bietendorf, Anja Bietendorf, Marie
Huning, Marieke Diekmann

Theresa Ahlersmann, Raphael Ahlersmann
Lucca Brand, Leona Brand
Johanna Vogelpohl, Nina Meyer zu
Himmern, Annalena Meyer zu Himmern, Pia
Meyer zu Himmern
Lea Wibbelsmann, Florian Zindler
Franziska Fischer, Jana Holtgreve
Jonas Schulte, Johann Bohne, Adrian
Beckmann, Julian Beckmann
Luisa Bietendorf, Anja Bietendorf
Theresa Ahlersmann, Raphael Ahlersmann
Marie Huning, Marieke Diekmann, Lucca
Brand, Leona Brand
Johann Bohne, Jonas Schulte
Franziska Fischer, Jana Holtgreve

Johanna Vogelpohl, Pia Meyer zu Himmern,
Nina Meyer zu Himmern, Annalena Meyer
zu Himmern
Florian Zindler, Lea Wibbelsmann
Adrian Beckmann, Julian Beckmann, Luisa
Bietendorf, Anja Bietendorf
Marie Huning, Marieke Diekmann
Theresa Ahlersmann, Raphael Ahlersmann,
Franziska Fischer, Jana Holtgreve
Leona Brand, Lucca Brand

Johanna Vogelpohl, Nina Meyer zu
Himmern, Annalena Meyer zu Himmern, Pia
Meyer zu Himmern



